
ST GEORGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL     
 
 

  

 

1    TUITION – per term        1st Child       2nd Child     3rd Child        4th Child        5th Child     6th Child 

Years K-2 $3,070 2,240 1,790 Nil  Nil Nil 

Years 3-5 $3,180 2,350 1,900 Nil Nil Nil 

Year 6 $3,400 2,570 2,120 Nil Nil Nil 

Years 7-8 $3,800 2,970 2,520 Nil Nil Nil 

Years 9-10 $3,890 3,060 2,610 Nil Nil Nil 

Year 11 $4,290 3,460 3,010 Nil Nil Nil 

Year 12 (3 terms only) $5,700 4,870     

 

2    REBATES & DISCOUNTS 

      SIBLING REBATES (per term) – as applied above 

2nd child $   830 

3rd child $1,280 

4th child   100% 

5th child   100% 

6th child and subsequent children   100% 

      DISCOUNT FOR FEES PAID IN FULL IN ADVANCE 

2022 fees paid in full by         10.12.2021                          (BPay or via Reception) 2.00% 

2022 fees paid in full from     11.12.2021 to 03.01.2022   (BPay only) 1.00% 

 

3   CAPITAL LEVY - Non tax deductable (compulsory) 

New school families, first time enrolment, payable within 21 days of                    $ 3,400 

receipt of enrolment acceptance notification 

 

4   BOND – $1,000 per child 

Before commencement, a $1,000 Bond is payable within 21 days of receipt of enrolment acceptance notification. 

This is not payment of fees, therefore, at commencement, the term tuition fees are then due on the first Friday of 

each term. 

 

Refundable on application, upon exit, provided: 

• All fees/levies/debts are paid in full 

• All school property is returned, including library and text books 

• One full school term’s notice in writing is supplied to the school  

(2 terms notice required for year 6) 

 

5   OTHER CHARGES 

Camp charges will be added to fee invoices. Other charges may be incurred depending on the subjects 

chosen. These will be invoiced separately. Students will be required to purchase a laptop, through the School, 

upon entering Year 9 and this will be required to be updated upon entering Year 11. 

  

6   LATE FEE PAYMENT 

Where no arrangements are made, Late Fees will be charged. 

 

7   WITHDRAWAL 

A term’s notice of withdrawal in writing to the Principal is required.  Failure to do so renders the 

parent/guardian liable for one term’s fees. Year 6 requires 2 terms notice. 
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